
Day 1

Session Time
Number 
of Match

Pool Gender Phase Teams

09:00 1 C Women Round Robin CHN vs THA

10:30 2 C Women Round Robin JPN vs MGL

12:00 3 C Women Round Robin IRI vs KOR

14:00 4 A Men Preliminary round CHN vs MYA

15:30 5 A Men Preliminary round JPN vs KOR

17:00 6 B Men Preliminary round IRI vs THA

SV03 19:00 7 B Men Preliminary round KAZ vs CAM

Day 2

Session Time
Number 
of Match

Pool Gender Phase Teams

09:00 8 A Men Preliminary round CHN vs KOR

10:30 9 A Men Preliminary round MYA vs JPN

12:00 10 B Men Preliminary round IRI vs CAM

14:00 11 B Men Preliminary round THA vs KAZ

15:30 12 C Women Round Robin THA vs KOR

17:00 13 C Women Round Robin MGL vs IRI

SV06 19:00 14 C Women Round Robin CHN vs JPN

Day 3

Session Time
Number 
of Match

Pool Gender Phase Teams

09:00 15 C Women Round Robin JPN vs THA

10:30 16 C Women Round Robin IRI vs CHN

12:00 17 C Women Round Robin KOR vs MGL

14:00 18 A Men Preliminary round CHN vs JPN

15:30 19 A Men Preliminary round KOR vs MYA

SV01

SV02

SV04

SV05

SV07

SV08

Competition Venue Linping Sports Centre Gymnasium

23 October 2023 Monday

24 October 2023 Tuesday

25 October 2023 Wednesday



17:00 20 B Men Preliminary round IRI vs KAZ

SV09 19:00 21 B Men Preliminary round THA vs CAM

Day 4

Session Time
Number 
of Match

Pool Gender Phase Teams

09:00 22 Men
Classification of 

7th-8th Place
4th A vs 4th B

10:30 23 Men
Classification of 

5th-6th Place
3rd A vs 3rd B

12:00 24 Men Semi-final 1st A vs 2nd B

14:00 25 Men Semi-final 1st B vs 2nd A

15:30 26 C Women Round Robin THA vs MGL

17:00 27 C Women Round Robin CHN vs KOR

SV12 19:00 28 C Women Round Robin JPN vs IRI

Day 5

Session Time
Number 
of Match

Pool Gender Phase Teams

09:00 29 C Women Round Robin IRI vs THA

10:30 30 C Women Round Robin KOR vs JPN

12:00 31 C Women Round Robin MGL vs CHN

13:30 32 Men Bronze Medal Match
Loser M 27 vs 

Loser M 28

15:00 33 Men Gold Medal Match
Winner M 27 vs 

Winner M 28

17:00

26 October 2023 Thursday

Departure of Classifiers

27 October 2023 Friday

Victory Ceremony

SV08

SV10

SV11

SV13

SV14


