

## **Sitting Volleyball**

Competition Venue

Linping Sports Centre Gymnasium

Day 1	23 October 2023 Monday							
Session	Time	Number of Match	Poo1	Gender	Phase	Teams		
SV01	09:00	1	С	Women	Round Robin	CHN vs THA		
	10:30	2	С	Women	Round Robin	JPN vs MGL		
	12:00	3	С	Women	Round Robin	IRI vs KOR		
SV02	14:00	4	A	Men	Preliminary round	CHN vs MYA		
	15:30	5	A	Men	Preliminary round	JPN vs KOR		
	17:00	6	В	Men	Preliminary round	IRI vs THA		
SV03	19:00	7	В	Men	Preliminary round	KAZ vs CAM		
Day 2	24 October 2023 Tuesday							
Session	Time	Number of Match	Pool	Gender	Phase	Teams		
	09:00	8	A	Men	Preliminary round	CHN vs KOR		
SV04	10:30	9	A	Men	Preliminary round	MYA vs JPN		
	12:00	10	В	Men	Preliminary round	IRI vs CAM		
SV05	14:00	11	В	Men	Preliminary round	THA vs KAZ		
	15:30	12	С	Women	Round Robin	THA vs KOR		
	17:00	13	С	Women	Round Robin	MGL vs IRI		
SV06	19:00	14	С	Women	Round Robin	CHN vs JPN		
Day 3	25 October 2023 Wednesday							
Session	Time	Number of Match	Poo1	Gender	Phase	Teams		
SV07	09:00	15	С	Women	Round Robin	JPN vs THA		
	10:30	16	С	Women	Round Robin	IRI vs CHN		
	12:00	17	С	Women	Round Robin	KOR vs MGL		
SV08	14:00	18	A	Men	Preliminary round	CHN vs JPN		
	15:30	19	A	Men	Preliminary round	KOR vs MYA		

	17:00	20	В	Men	Preliminary round	IRI vs KAZ		
SV09	19:00	21	В	Men	Preliminary round	THA vs CAM		
Day 4	26 October 2023 Thursday							
Session	Time	Number of Match	Pool	Gender	Phase	Teams		
SV10	09:00	22		Men	Classification of 7th-8th Place	4th A vs 4th B		
	10:30	23		Men	Classification of 5th-6th Place	3rd A vs 3rd B		
	12:00	24		Men	Semi-final	1st A vs 2nd B		
SV11	14:00	25		Men	Semi-final	1st B vs 2nd A		
	15:30	26	С	Women	Round Robin	THA vs MGL		
	17:00	27	С	Women	Round Robin	CHN vs KOR		
SV12	19:00	28	С	Women	Round Robin	JPN vs IRI		
			Depart	ure of Class	sifiers			
Day 5	27 October 2023 Friday							
Session	Time	Number of Match	Poo1	Gender	Phase	Teams		
SV13	09:00	29	С	Women	Round Robin	IRI vs THA		
	10:30	30	С	Women	Round Robin	KOR vs JPN		
	12:00	31	С	Women	Round Robin	MGL vs CHN		
SV14	13:30	32		Men	Bronze Medal Match	Loser M 27 vs Loser M 28		
	15:00	33		Men	Gold Medal Match	Winner M 27 vs Winner M 28		
	17:00	Victory Ceremony						